
PayPayドームリレーマラソン2023

周回ラップ表

ナンバー 31 トヨテツ福岡（株）

周回 通過タイム 周回ラップタイム

1 0:10:40 0:10:40

2 0:26:29 0:15:49

3 0:39:04 0:12:35

4 0:51:37 0:12:33

5 1:01:57 0:10:20

6 1:11:07 0:09:10

7 1:20:24 0:09:17

8 1:31:27 0:11:03

9 1:43:08 0:11:41

10 1:52:13 0:09:05


